
Clasificación por Equipos - GAF

Rk Equipo/Gimnasta Com TOTAL

ÚNICA 2ª

1 AGA VILASSAR DE MAR 175,799CAT

GALAN Julia 0,000 11,2000,000 20,8009,600

LAGUNA  Adriana 5,667 0,00012,167 17,8340,000

MAÑA Noa 10,500 10,56711,867 42,6349,700

PLANET  Queralt 8,200 9,9330,000 18,1330,000

RABASSA Laia 6,733 10,23312,633 40,49910,900

SENTIAS Alexia 0,000 12,13312,300 34,76610,333

VALEARIA Osipova 13,267 0,00012,900 38,20012,033

50,000 38,700 44,133 42,966

2 CLUB SUR 174,065AND

AMADOR Yurima 7,733 9,80011,600 38,5669,433

CARMONA Paula 0,000 11,50012,800 35,16710,867

MARTIN Maria 8,867 0,0000,000 18,4349,567

MORALES Sofia 9,333 9,53312,567 31,4330,000

PENALVA Julia 0,000 0,00011,732 19,7658,033

PEREZ Ana 13,733 13,6330,000 27,3660,000

QUINTERO Minerva Chan 0,000 0,00012,300 12,3000,000

VAZQUEZ Serena 9,067 9,6330,000 27,9339,233

49,399 41,000 44,566 39,100

3 OSONA 173,500CAT

CARDENAS Iris 0,000 0,00011,967 22,50010,533

DALMAU Clara 10,067 10,13312,400 43,80011,200

PEIX Aida 8,000 8,56712,100 38,6009,933

SERRATS Nel.la 8,667 7,86711,967 28,5010,000

SOA-ESCOLAR Thais 9,000 11,1330,000 30,76610,633

VIITORIA Maria 11,833 11,6330,000 35,13311,667

48,434 39,567 41,466 44,033
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4 CLUBE XIMNASIA TEMPO 169,331GAL

ALBACETE Nadia 8,900 0,00012,000 20,9000,000

AMOR Rocio 8,533 9,83311,833 40,93210,733

LOPEZ Jessica 7,467 7,90011,733 35,7338,633

LOPEZ Paula 9,733 10,23312,067 42,53310,500

PATERNA Ines 12,667 9,83312,733 46,66611,433

RODRIGUEZ Aldara 0,000 9,6670,000 9,6670,000

48,633 39,833 39,566 41,299

5 SALT GC 168,098CAT

DE MIGUEL Nicole 9,567 9,46712,800 42,26710,433

FAIXO Jana 0,000 10,4330,000 19,8339,400

MANZANEDA Carla 6,733 9,56712,133 28,4330,000

REINA Paula 8,933 0,00012,100 30,1339,100

RIBAS Elia 0,000 9,7330,000 9,7330,000

VALENCIA Aida 8,967 9,7330,000 18,7000,000

VERDU Paula 0,000 0,00012,533 23,86611,333

VILA Mariona 10,133 0,00011,732 32,16510,300

49,566 37,600 39,466 41,466

6 CGA L'HOSPITALET 166,733CAT

 GUASCH Julia 9,133 8,76712,533 40,86610,433

BLANCO Lucia 8,933 10,43312,633 43,19911,200

ESCUDERO Marina 8,967 9,3670,000 18,3340,000

LLOPIS Ainara 8,967 10,10012,033 31,1000,000

MASSANA Aina 7,400 0,00012,367 29,83410,067

PRIVADO Laia 0,000 9,30012,233 31,56610,033

RODRIGUEZ Ona 0,000 0,0000,000 10,06710,067

49,766 36,000 39,200 41,767
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7 CLUB GYM-VAL 166,500CVA

BENET Claudia 0,000 8,93312,533 30,5999,133

CEREZO Carla 10,000 11,0000,000 30,8679,867

JIMENEZ Lucia 9,433 9,76711,033 30,2330,000

MUÑOZ Ines 0,000 0,0000,000 10,00010,000

SCHIAU Sandra 9,833 9,90011,167 40,4009,500

SEGURA Noelia 7,967 0,00011,433 19,4000,000

SEGURA Selina 8,667 10,03312,200 42,06711,167

47,333 37,933 40,700 40,534

8 CN GRANOLLERS 163,802CAT

ABELLA Etna 11,467 0,0000,000 11,4670,000

ESTEBAN Marina 0,000 9,46712,467 32,26710,333

GARCIA Carlota 7,233 9,06712,533 39,90011,067

PERXACHS Ona 0,000 9,66712,600 31,8679,600

SARRATE  Joana 5,967 10,26710,667 36,3689,467

VILLARROYA Andrea 9,900 8,93311,567 41,00010,600

49,167 34,567 38,468 41,600
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